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Allan Glass | Statesman Sales Manager | T:07764 959849 | E:allan.glass@statesmanappliances.co.uk
Carole Anne Wilson  |  Sales Manager  |  T:07736 099061  |  E:caroleanne.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk

Scotland/Cumbria (Internal)  |  T:01473 277512  |  E:sales@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Andy Wilson  |  N.East/N.West/East Midlands/Isle of Man/Ireland  |  T:07860 313660  |  E:andy.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk 

a part of Iain Donnelly  |  South West/Gloucestershire/Coventry  |  T:07889 017386  |  E:iain.donnelly@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Nicola Darby | London/East Anglia/Cambridgeshire/Peterborough | T:07860 313681 | E:nicola.darby@bluestemgroup.co.uk

Rob Marsh  |  South/South East/Luton/Milton Keynes/London (SE/E) |  T:07860 313662  |  E:rob.marsh@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Steve Puzey  |  West Country/Wales/West Midlands |  T:07860 313682  |  E:steve.puzey@bluestemgroup.co.uk

AIRDASH 2-in1 Cordless Stick  
Vacuum Cleaner
EWVC3210

• 0.7L dust capacity 
• HEPA filter 
• 45 minute run time 
• 2 speed settings 
• Floor head with dust tracking lights 
• LED display 
• Removable battery 

ONLY £61.49

MOTION+ Pet Upright Bagless  
Vacuum Cleaner
EW3001

• 3L dust container
• HEPA filtration 
• Easy handling with Air Swivel technology
• Extra long 9.3m power cord
• Accessories: 3-in-1 crevice tool and 1x turbo pet 

brush

ONLY £55.99

1 Litre 2200W Jug Kettle
IGK01022W

• 2200W rapid boil
• External water level window
• 1 litre capacity
• 360° base
• Cord storage
• Removeable, washable filter
• Boil dry protection

ONLY £12.99

177cm High, 55cm Wide 70/30  
Frost Free Integrated Fridge Freezer
BIFF7030FF
• Frost Free Technology
• LED Lighting
• 4 Adjustable Glass Shelves
• Salad Drawer
• 3 Clear Freezer Drawers
• Ice Tray
• Transparent Door Shelves
• Reversible Doors
• Adjustable feet
• Full Metal Back

ONLY £259.99

1 Litre 2200W Jug Kettle
IGK01022SS

• 2200W rapid boil
• External water level window
• 1 litre capacity
• 360° base
• Cord storage
• Removeable, washable filter
• Boil dry protection

ONLY £14.49

INCLUDES

• Rechargeable battery 
• Battery level indicator 
• Accessories: crevice 

tool, dusting brush and 
cleaning tool 


